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1 MA-1 NEICHEWOOD RAI CHANDRA SHEKHAR M 1997-04-17 2026-02-23 Kathmandu

2 MA-2 YULSAN LTD.,CO B K SUSHIL M 1995-07-21 2026-02-23 Kathmandu

3 MA-3 ( YU ) CHUNG MU TA OLSHAHI HIKMAT M 2002-02-08 2026-02-23 Kathmandu

4 MA-4 DEWON RAI BISHAL M 1994-12-12 2026-02-23 Kathmandu

5 MA-5 KOREA SUPPORT GHARTI TEJBIR M 2002-08-15 2026-02-23 Kathmandu

6 MA-6 (JU)GOSANGTEKEU POKHREL CHETAN M 1999-05-15 2026-02-23 Kathmandu

7 MA-7 JU)DAE MYEONG ENG GUMI GONG JANGBISTA LOKENDRA M 2002-09-18 2026-02-23 Kathmandu

8 MA-8 JU)DAE MYEONG ENG GUMI GONG JANGRAI MANOJ M 1999-05-22 2026-02-23 Kathmandu

9 MA-9 DAECHANG FOOD CO.,LTD.RANA DINESH M 1993-12-28 2026-02-23 Kathmandu

10 MA-10 DAECHANG FOOD CO.,LTD.THARU JEET RAJ M 1997-04-28 2026-02-23 Kathmandu

11 MA-11 DAEHANKONGJO ENG SAPKOTA KRISHNA M 2004-10-05 2026-02-23 Kathmandu

12 MA-12 BS BANSEOK DESIGN LONIYA PRADEEP M 1999-04-23 2026-02-23 Kathmandu

13 MA-13 BS BANSEOK DESIGN TIWARI KESHAB M 2002-12-03 2026-02-23 Kathmandu

14 MA-14 (JU)SEONGJUHWANGYEONGLAMA DIMDUNG PRADIP M 2004-02-04 2026-02-23 Kathmandu

15 MA-15 (JU)SUNGJITEKEU SHAHI SANTOSH M 2004-08-26 2026-02-23 Kathmandu

16 MA-16 IMI CO.,LTD. LIMBU MAUSAM M 2003-12-06 2026-02-23 Kathmandu

17 MA-17 IMI CO.,LTD. SAUD ROSHAN M 2003-12-16 2026-02-23 Kathmandu

18 MA-18 IMI CO.,LTD. TAMANG NID BAHADUR M 2002-02-02 2026-02-23 Kathmandu

19 MA-19 SMI. CO. HD RAM SUNIL M 2001-06-28 2026-02-23 Kathmandu

20 MA-20 SMI. CO. HD SIJALI MAGAR TANKA BAHADURM 2003-07-04 2026-02-23 Kathmandu

21 MA-21 SMI. CO. HD THAPA GOVINDA M 2001-01-27 2026-02-23 Kathmandu

22 MA-22 (JU)YOUNGJINHITECH GHARTI KIRAN M 2004-07-17 2026-02-23 Kathmandu

23 MA-23 (JU)YOUNGJINHITECH MOKTAN GANGA RAJ M 2003-01-24 2026-02-23 Kathmandu

24 MA-24 (JU)YOUNGJINHITECH SYANGBO DINESH M 2001-11-09 2026-02-23 Kathmandu

25 MA-25 WON IL GI GONG CO., LTD.TAMANG NAREN M 1996-04-22 2026-02-23 Kathmandu

26 MA-26 (JU)YURIMJEONJUJIJEOMRANA PADAM BAHADUR M 1995-12-01 2026-02-23 Kathmandu

27 MA-27  (JU)NAMWONHANAROCHUKSANYUTONG LAMA ROHIT M 2003-08-19 2026-02-23 Kathmandu

28 MA-28  (JU)NAMWONHANAROCHUKSANYUTONG LO KAMAL M 2003-08-30 2026-02-23 Kathmandu

29 MA-29 GENTRO GROUP KHADKA DAL BAHADUR M 1991-09-23 2026-02-23 Kathmandu

30 MA-30 (JU)TAEWONGIEOP RAI SONAM M 2003-07-16 2026-02-23 Kathmandu

31 MA-31 (JU)TAE WON PANEL GAUTAM NARAYAN M 2002-12-30 2026-02-23 Kathmandu

32 MA-32 - BHUJEL CHANDRA KALA F 2005-07-19 2026-02-23 Kathmandu

33 MA-33 - KHATRI MUNA KUMARI F 2003-01-20 2026-02-23 Kathmandu

34 MA-34 - SARU SABINA F 2005-02-07 2026-02-23 Kathmandu

35 MA-35 HA YAN HEK SAL CO.,LTDROKA MAGAR PUN SUSTIKA F 1995-08-17 2026-02-23 Kathmandu

36 MA-36 HA YAN HEK SAL CO.,LTDTAMANG AMRITA KUMARI F 1998-03-29 2026-02-23 Kathmandu

37 MA-37 NONG EOP HOE SA BEOP IN DU MI ON JU SIK HOE SADANUWAR PURNA KUMAR M 2004-06-08 2026-02-23 Kathmandu

38 MA-38 NONG EOP HOE SA BEOP IN DU MI ON JU SIK HOE SAFUNJALI RAM BAHADUR M 2004-05-30 2026-02-23 Kathmandu

39 MA-39 NONG EOP HOE SA BEOP IN DU MI ON JU SIK HOE SASUNAR BINOD M 2003-03-31 2026-02-23 Kathmandu

40 MA-40 NONGEOPOESABEOBINYUHANHOESACHAMPUREUNGEULLOBEOLCHAUDHARY AAYUSH M 2004-01-27 2026-02-23 Kathmandu

41 MA-41 SAMMI STEEL INDUSTRIAL(JU)GURUNG CHANDRA BAHADURM 1995-06-23 2026-02-23 Kathmandu

42 MA-42 YEONG NAM SEOK JAETAMANG LAKH BAHADUR M 1993-12-26 2026-02-23 Kathmandu

43 MA-43 YEONGEOJOHAPBEOBINSEOPUNGMALLA BIKASH M 2005-08-25 2026-02-23 Kathmandu

44 MA-44 UJAESANEOB RIJAL KHAGENDRA M 2003-07-15 2026-02-23 Kathmandu

45 MA-45 INSTEEL LAMICHHANE ASHOK M 2002-01-23 2026-02-23 Kathmandu

46 MA-46 JUSIKOESAGUPOGUKSUTAMANG SANDESH M 1998-05-29 2026-02-23 Kathmandu

47 MA-47 JU SIK HOE SA SEO HO SAN EOPSINGH DEVENDRA M 2003-10-30 2026-02-23 Kathmandu

48 MA-48 JEIL F&D CORPORATIONSAH SHREERAM KUMAR M 2004-02-03 2026-02-23 Kathmandu

49 MA-49 HANSOL FNG LT.D DAHAL DIPENDRA M 2004-02-03 2026-02-23 Kathmandu

50 MA-50 . TAMANG PHURBA M 2000-07-13 2026-02-23 Kathmandu
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